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Schedule of Fees 2025-2026 
With effect from 1 September 2025 

Fee table  2025-2026 

Morning nursery  £3,860 

Full day nursery  £6,340 

Reception to Year 6 (inc. VAT) £7,644 

Morning nursery (Half a term)  £1,930 

Full day nursery (Half a term)  £3,170 
Morning nursery (Extra week)  £325 

Full day nursery (Extra week)  £530 

Morning nursery (Extra morning)  £70 

Morning nursery (Extra afternoon)  £70 

Full day nursery (Extra day)  £115 

Holding Deposit * £2,000 
Registration fee (before VAT)  £150 

Registration fee (inc. VAT)  £180 
 
The Children’s House School participates in the statutory universal offering of 15 hours per week 
of free education to all three and four year olds.  
15 hours of education per week is offered at zero cost with additional hours being charged for at 
the following rates per term: 
 
Autumn Term (Additional Private paid hours) 
• Nursery Full Time £4,956.10 VAT exempt  
• Reception £4,986.10 exc. VAT 
• Reception £5,983.32 inc. VAT 
 
Spring Term (Additional Private paid hours) 
• Nursery Full Time £5,252.65 VAT exempt  
• Reception £5,282.65 exc. VAT 
• Reception £6,339.18 inc. VAT 
 
*The acceptance deposit is the first term’s fees in full when accepting a place. 
 
We offer an additional 15 hours per week of free education for children between the age of two 
and four years old for qualifying working parents. 
 


